SUPERIOR CONTINUES	COUNTY OF NEVADA				950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov	
File #:	SR 2	23-2178				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
			In control	: Emergency Services		
On agenda:	5/23	/2023				
Title:	Resolution recognizing the Firewise Together Fundraiser Event being held on June 3, 2023 to benefit Firewise Communities.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Certificates/Awards (54), Emergency Services, Office of (59)					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 RES 23-229 Recognizing the Firewise Together fundraiser event held on June 2, 2023, 2. Staff Report Firewise Together_2023, 3. Resolution_Firewise Together_(5-23-23), 4. Flyer - Fire Wise Together 					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
5/23/2023	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	SORS	Adopted.	Pass	